23,7L.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total outstanding being Rs.11,11,g16/- as on

72.L1.2025 due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Bhima Nana Kamble,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Suman Bhima Kamble, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.17,60,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)
Eamest Money Deposit: Rs.1,76,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Only)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of the Propefi bearing Revision survey No.4gl6, Total Area adm. H-00-6g.g0 R out
of it an Area adm' H-00-02 R (i'e' 2000 Sq'ft.) along with construction on it, situated at Village Karanje Tarf

[...]

present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

All that piece and parcel

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of rnspection: - 05-12-2025 to t9-12-2025 - lo.oo AM to o1.oo pM.
Reserue Price: Rs.17,60,000l - (Rupees seventeen Lakhs sixty Thousand only).

Only).Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.11761000/- (Rupees One lakh Seventy Six Thousand

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be'On llne E-Auction, Bidding through website https: //BidDeal.in

Email id: Auction. Ma naser@Bi Dea l.in m Ito:tamiln a uction er.net